OISC GOLF
METRIX

Brothers of Metal.

Mol [1]2(3/4/5/6/7/8910/11]12)13]14]1516 17|18 ) +/- | Sum
Par 3 5/3/3/ 43|33/ 3|3|3|4 3 60

4 2 3|42 /|34 3 3 2 ,4|3|-5]055

5/4/4 3 3|33/ 3 /33|42 -1| 59

1 | Kristjan Pae/Kert Sild

31344
212|344
2 | Allar Tiigi/Arlet Tiigi 22|35 4

w | w | w

Brothers of Metal. ¢ 14.05.2024 09:25 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1018559
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1018559

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

102034567 189 1011112113 [14]15]16 [17 1 | Tor JR0
Par 3/3,/3|4 |4 35 33 4 3 /3|3 /|3 |3|3|4| 3|60

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
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2
2
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3
13
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4
8

3
9

45 3 |35 35|25 3
3 11517 | 4 5 10

Brothers of Metal. ¢ 14.05.2024 09:25 (2)
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